DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

VINISATU HEALTHCARE LTD

VINISSIMO LIMITED

VINNIES RESTAURANT LTD

VINNIES RESTAURANT LTD

VINNOLIT LIMITED

VINNOLIT HILLHOUSE LTD

VINNYS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

VINNYS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

VINO VINO 49 LTD

VINO VINO 49 LTD

VINSCRABI LTD

VINSCRABI LTD

VIN-SENSE CONSULTING LIMITED

VIN-SENSE CONSULTING LIMITED

VIN-SENSE CONSULTING LIMITED

VINSON COURT (SIDCUP) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

VINTAGE ASSETS LIMITED

VINTAGE BELLES EVENTS LIMITED

VINTAGE BRAKE AND CLUTCH LIMITED

VINTAGE BRICK LTD

VINTAGE CONNECTIONS LIMITED

VINTAGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

VINTAGE FOOTBALL SHIRTS LIMITED
THE VINTAGE GARDEN COMPANY SUSSEX
LTD

VINTAGE HOME & GARDEN LIMITED

VINTAGE INX LIMITED

THE VINTAGE KITCHEN STORE LIMITED

VINTAGE LIVING & LIFESTYLE LIMITED

VINTAGE MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED

VINTAGE MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED

VINTAGE 1865 WINE BAR LIMITED

VINTAGE74 LIMITED

THE VINTAGE TABLEWARE COMPANY
LIMITED

THE VINTAGE TABLEWARE COMPANY
LIMITED

VINTED LIMITED

VINTIER LTD

VINTIER LTD

VINTUITION LTD

VINTY LTD

VINUM RESTAURANT COMPANY LTD.

VINUM RESTAURANT COMPANY LTD.

VINUM RESTAURANT COMPANY LTD.

VINYL ARCHIVE LTD

VINYL ARCHIVE LTD

VINYL ROOM LIMITED

VINYLSOURCE LIMITED

(CONT'D)

VIOLA DESIGN AND MANUFACTURE LIMITED
VIOLA DESIGN AND MANUFACTURE LIMITED

VIOLA DESIGN AND MANUFACTURE
LIMITED/JEM PROCESSING LIMITED

VIOLET INTERNATIONAL LTD

VIOLET INTERNATIONAL LTD

10079995
03149671
09473118
09473118
03591305
06149490
10086705
10086705
09379975
09379975
08127017
08127017
07544437
07544437
07544437
00692237

05366427
09479195
02091170
10065337
04473752
05744214
06632330
08453944

06517646
08595166
08121238
08428007
07563327
07563327
09153424
07578354
07536720

07536720

07874344
10083154
10083154
03944111
07294442
03803658
03803658
03803658
10081395
10081395
04227477
03332465
08133947
08133947
10013248

10011268
10011268
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23/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016

23/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016

24/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016

23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
26/03/2016
27/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
26/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016

24/03/2016
24/03/2016

VIOLET MEDICAL LIMITED/VIOLET
INTERNATIONAL LTD

VIOLET1912 LTD

VIOLET1912 LTD

VIOLET ROSE RECRUITMENT LTD

VIOLET ROSE RECRUITMENT LTD

VIOLET SKIES OPERATIVES LTD

VIOLET SKIES OPERATIVES LTD

VIONA ART STUDIO LTD

VIONES OPERATORS LTD

VIONES OPERATORS LTD

VIP ACCESS LIMITED

VIP&CONSULTING LTD

VIP&CONSULTING LTD

VIP&CONSULTING LTD

VIP&CONSULTING LTD

VIP&CONSULTING LTD

VIPARA LIMITED

VIP CAR FINANCE LIMITED

VIPC LONDON LIMITED

VIP DIGITAL LIMITED

VIPERTECH SOLUTIONS LTD

VIP FITNESS PLYMOUTH LIMITED

VIP FITNESS TRURO LIMITED

VIP GUARDIANS LTD

VIPHIAN LIMITED

VIPHIAN LIMITED

VIP LONDON LUXURY SERVICES LTD

VIP LOUNGE LIMITED

VIP LOUNGE LIMITED

VIP LUXURY LIMOUSINES LTD

VIP NAILS (POTTERS BAR) LTD

VIPRO SYSTEMS LIMITED

VIRACOM LTD

VIRAJ DENTPRO LIMITED

VIRAL SOUND LIMITED

VIRDEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

VIRESCO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VIRGIN COCONUT LTD

VIRGIN COCONUT LTD

VIRGIN GAS LIMITED

VIRGINIACARE LIMITED

VIRGINIA TRANSPORT (UK) LIMITED

THE VIRGIN MONEY FOUNDATION

VIRGIN REPORT LIMITED

VIRGIN REPORT LIMITED

VIRGO WORLDWIDE TRAVEL LIMITED

VIRIDIAN AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED

VIRIDIAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

VIRIDIAN HERBALIST LIMITED

VIRIDIAN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

VIRIDIAN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

VIRIDIAN MEDICAL LIMITED

VIRIDIAN POWER RESOURCES LIMITED

10011268

10089049
10089049
08907189
08907189
10081123
10081123
06852616
10083954
10083954
08561397
09761881
09761881
09761881
09761881
09761881
07658418
09281030
07203325
09991833
09118514
09903688
09904197
08044966
10089215
10089215
07388301
10085716
10085716
07997130
08454646
08794134
09513210
06536929
07295120
08957165
05938571
10087374
10087374
03178339
07198256
07295170
09457101
10089146
10089146
05069210
05874133
09516200
08619074
07553909

07553909

05749255
03579116
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24/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
25/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
26/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
26/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
28/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016

25/03/2016
24/03/2016



